
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION  Ref No.: 1(516)2023 

  
Sealed Quotation are invited for following work at AMPRI, Bhopal. Contractors  registered with 

State PWD, MES, CPWD, Railways and Govt. organization/ Semi Govt./ Autonomous 

organization/ CSIR and other reputed civil contractors for carrying out Civil works who have 

completed similar nature of work satisfactorily. The contractors are required to produce copy of 

PAN, GST No., Firm Certificate along with Quotation.  

 

Name of Work Estimate

d  Cost 

(GST 

included) 

EMD Work 

completion 

period 

Date of 

issue of 

quotation 

from 

AMPRI 

Website in 

enclosed 

format 

Last date 

of receipt 

of 

quotation 

Date of  
Opening 

Civil work  related to  

OWOL programme at 

AMPRI,Bhopal 

249760.0 6000/- 15 days 11.05.2023 

 to  
13.05.2023  

at 5.30 PM 

14.05.2023 
 at 

 3.00 PM   

14.05.2023 

at 

 3.30 PM 

 

 

Quotation document will be downloaded in enclosed format between 11.05.2023 to 13.05.2023 

up to 5.30 PM on all working days from period shown as above from  the website www.ampri.res.in . 
 

Quotation with rate valid for 90 day from the of opening will be received in sealed envelope by 

Head ESD AMPRI, Bhopal up to 14.05.2023 at 3.00 PM and opened on 14.05.2023 at 3.30  PM 

with name of work  as shown above in presence of representatives if any. In case of poor 

response opening date may be extended. 

The Director AMPRI, Bhopal reserves the right to reject any or all the Quotation or to accept 

them in part without assigning any reasons. 

 

 

        Head  

Engineering Services Division 
 

 

 

 

     

 

 
ADVANCED MATERIALS & PROCESSES RESEARCH INSTITUTE, BHOPAL 

FORMERLY : REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY 

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH) 

Hoshangabad Road, Near Habibganj Naka, Bhopal – 462 026 (M.P.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.rrlbpl.org/


Quotation 

 

         Date : …..……… 

To, 

 The Director 

 AMPRI,  

            Bhopal 

 

Name of work : - Civil work  related to OWOL programme at AMPRI,Bhopal 

 
S.No. Name of Item Unit Quantity Rate Amount 

1 Providing and applying white cement based 
putty of average thickness 1 mm, of 
approved brand and manufacturer, over the 
plastered wall surface to prepare the 
surface even and smooth complete. 

sqm 50.00 
  2 Wall painting with premium acrylic emulsion 

paint of interior grade(Plastic Paint), having 
VOC (Volatile Organic Compound ) content 
less than 50 grams/ litre of approved brand 
and manufacture, including applying 
additional coats wherever required to 
achieve even shade and colour.and  colour.  
Two or  coats. sqm 50.00 

  3 

Providing and laying vitrified floor tiles in 
different sizes (thickness to be specified by 
the manufacturer) with water absorption 
less than 0.08% and conforming to IS: 
15622, of  approved make, in all colours 
and shades, laid on 20mm thick cement 
mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand) 
jointing with grey cement slurry @ 
3.3kg/sqm including grouting the joints with 
white cement and matching pigments etc., 
complete. Size of Tile 600x600 mm sqm 70.00 

  4 Providing and laying 60mm thick factory 
made rubber moulded cement concrete 
interlocking paver block of M -30 grade 
made by block making machine with strong 
vibratory compaction, of approved size, 
design & shape, laid in required colour and 
pattern over and including 50mm thick 
compacted bed of stone dust  filling the 
joints with fine sand and sides shall be 
locked with concrete 1:2:4 etc. all complete 
as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

sqm 250.00   



5 External painting by ACE /APEX or 
equivalent  exterior paint including scraping 
the old surface and filling the crack by 
crack seal equivalent in desired colour and 
shade including projection and wall as per 
instruction and direction of E-in-C.  (TWO 
or more coat) 

sqm 820.00   

6 
Painting with synthetic enamel paint of 
approved brand and manufacture to give 
an even shade : 

sqm 200.00   

 

 

  Total Rs.  

 

 

 

   Seal & Signature of Contractor 

         Address :  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

fnukad 11-5-2023 

 

 

fo"k;%&  NIQ dks ,Eizh osclkbV ij viyksM djus gsrqA 

 
Ref No.: (1(516)2023 Work. 

 

 

 

 mijksDr laca/k eas ys[k gS fd Civil works  related to OWOL Programme at AMPRI, Bhopal  

dk dk;Z gsrq NIQ dks ,Eizh osclkbZV ij viyksM djuk gSa ftlls vf/kd ls vf/kd yksx 

Hkkx ys ldsA 

 

 

¼v-v-c['k½ 

 

lyaXu %& NIQ 

 

lwpuk izkn~;ksfxdh foHkkx 

 


